
LEAVING A POSITIVE LEGACY

One World United Through Music
Positive Legacy is a 501(c)(3) organization on a mission to integrate music and service to benefit people 
and the planet. Positive Legacy identifies environmental and humanitarian needs, and uses music as 
a vehicle to make a sustainable impact through funding and direct action from musicians and fans. As 
Cloud 9 Adventures’ official nonprofit partner, Positive Legacy serves as a reminder that every party 
can have an impact. To learn more about how you can Leave A Positive Legacy, scan the QR code on 
this page or visit PL Headquarters in the Hacienda Lobby. 
Recycled Craft Activity - Tawashi Making • 1|28 • 12:00p - 1:00p (Hacienda Pool)
Make a homemade “zero-waste” woven kitchen sponge using recycled materials! Limited space available.

Day of Service • 1|29 • 9:30a - 11:00a or 11:30p - 1:00p (Convention Center)
Help assemble food and supply boxes for the local community. *Advance Registration Required

Positive Legacy Charity Auction • 1|30 • 5:45p - 7:15p (Stairway to Heaven)
6:00p: Live Music by Langhorne Slim  •  7:00p: Live Auction feat. Drew Holcomb
Online Auction: closes @ 7:15p (Text ‘atthebeach’ to 243725 or scan the QR code to bid!)

Donation Drop Off • Anytime at Positive Legacy HQ
Drop off your medical & school supply donations before checking out. Your donations make a difference!

Offset Your Carbon Footprint • Anytime at Positive Legacy HQ
Reduce the environmental impact of our 4 day fiesta in the Riviera Maya by making a $20 donation to our 
partner Trees, Water & People.

Stock Up On PL Swag • Anytime at Positive Legacy HQ (Supplies Limited)
Come grab exclusive Positive Legacy t-shirts, posters & stickers that are only for available for sale onsite!

ONLINE AUCTION OPEN NOW! 
SCAN THE QR CODE TO BID

FOR MORE DETAILS ON OUR PROGRAMS AND BENEFICIARIES
VISIT OUR HEADQUARTERS IN THE HACIENDA LOBBBY.

SATURDAY JAN 29TH

8:30a-9:30a Aqua Spin - 30 min. sessions (Hacienda Pool)

9:30a-1:00p Positive Legacy Day of Service (Convention Center)
AM SHIFT: 9:30a-11:00a • PM SHIFT: 11:30a-1:00p *Advanced registration required

9:30a-10:30a Yoga (Maracas Terrace)

12:00p-1:00p Fan Jam (Arpa Palapa)

12:30p-1:30p BINGO (Heaven Pool)

5:30p-6:30p Sticker Swap (Stairway to Heaven)

FRIDAY, JAN 28TH

8:30a-10:30a Beginners Stand Up Paddle Boarding - 30 min. sessions (Heaven Beach)

9:30a-10:30a Yoga (Maracas Terrace)

12:00p-1:00p Fan Jam (Arpa Palapa)

12:00p-1:00p Recycled Craft Activity - Tawashi Making (Hacienda Pool)

4:30p-5:30p The War And Treaty’s Newlywed Game (Starlight Terrace)

6:00p-7:30p Beer Share (Maracas Terrace)

12:00a-12:45a Late Night Trivia with Nicole Atkins (Stairway to Heaven)

SUNDAY JAN 30TH

8:30a-10:30a Beginners Stand Up Paddle Boarding - 30 min. sessions (Heaven Beach)

9:30a-10:30a Yoga (Maracas Terrace)

12:00p-12:45p Ask Me Anything with Langhorne Slim (Hacienda Pool)

12:00p-1:00p Fan Jam (Arpa Palapa)

5:45p-7:15p Positive Legacy Live Auction (Stairway to Heaven) 
6:00p: Langhorne Slim 7:00p: Live Auction ft. Drew Holcomb  7:15p: Online Auction Closes

HARD ROCK ACTIVITIESHARD ROCK ACTIVITIES

SUNDAY JAN 30TH
10:00a-5:00p Guest Relations (Bar Balam) 

11:00a-4:00p Event Merchandise Store (Bar Balam / *while supplies last)

MUSIC
1:45p-2:30p SENORA MAY

1:45p-2:30p DAVID CHILDERS Hard Rock Beach Stage
3:00p-4:00p DREW & ELLIE HOLCOMB

3:00p-3:45p NICOLE ATKINS Hard Rock Beach Stage
8:00p-9:15p CAAMP Main Stage
9:45p-11:45p THE AVETT BROTHERS Main Stage

ACTIVITIES
8:00a-8:30a Morning Stretch (Beach)

8:30a-9:30a Beach Walk (Beach)

9:00a-10:00a Yoga (Náyade Terrace)

10:00a-11:00a Hydro Pilates (20.87 Pool)

10:30a-12:30p Snorkeling • 2 Sessions: 10:30a-11:30a / 11:30a-12:30p (Beach)

12:00p-1:00p Fan Jam (Lobby - 2nd Floor Balcony)

4:30p-5:30p Salsa Dance Class (Náyade Terrace)

6:00p-7:00p Macrame Making (Costera Terrace)

Tonight’s Theme:
MUSIC

1:45p-2:30p JIM AVETT

1:45p-2:30p SENORA MAY Hard Rock Beach Stage
3:00p-3:45p NICOLE ATKINS

3:00p-4:00p LANGHORNE SLIM Hard Rock Beach Stage
8:00p-9:15p LUCINDA WILLIAMS Main Stage
9:45p-11:15p TYLER CHILDERS Main Stage

SATURDAY JAN 29TH
10:00a-5:00p Guest Relations (Bar Balam) 

11:00a-4:00p Event Merchandise Store (Bar Balam / *while supplies last)

ACTIVITIES
8:00a-8:30a Morning Stretch (Beach)

8:30a-9:30a Beach Walk (Beach)

9:00a-10:00a Yoga (Náyade Terrace)

10:00a-11:00a Aqua Spin (20.87 Pool)

10:30a-12:30p Snorkeling • 2 Sessions: 10:30a-11:30a / 11:30a-12:30p (Beach)

12:00p-1:00p Fan Jam (Lobby - 2nd Floor Balcony)

4:00p-5:00p Paint & Sip  (Costera Terrace)

4:30p-5:30p Salsa Dance Class (Náyade Terrace)

10:00a-5:00p Guest Relations (Bar Balam) 

11:00a-4:00p Event Merchandise Store (Bar Balam / *while supplies last)

ACTIVITIES
8:00a-8:30a Morning Stretch (Beach)

8:30a-9:30a Beach Walk (Beach)

9:00a-10:00a Yoga (Náyade Terrace)

10:00a-11:00a Hydro Pilates (20.87 Pool)

10:30a-12:30p Snorkeling • 2 Sessions: 10:30a-11:30a / 11:30a-12:30p (Beach)

12:00p-1:00p Fan Jam (Lobby - 2nd Floor Balcony)

4:30p-5:30p Salsa Dance Class (Náyade Terrace)

MUSIC
1:45p-2:30p DAVID CHILDERS

1:45p-2:30p JIM AVETT Hard Rock Beach Stage
3:00p-4:00p LANGHORNE SLIM

3:00p-4:00p DREW & ELLIE HOLCOMB Hard Rock Beach Stage
8:00p-9:15p AMOS LEE Main Stage
9:45p-11:45p THE AVETT BROTHERS Main Stage

FRIDAY, JAN 28TH

Tonight’s Theme:

MUSIC
7:45p WELCOME TOAST Main Stage
8:00p-9:15p THE WAR AND TREATY Main Stage
9:45p-11:45p THE AVETT BROTHERS Main Stage

THURSDAY, JAN 27TH
10:00a-8:00p Guest Relations (Convention Center) 

12:00p-8:00p Event Merchandise Store (Convention Center /*while supplies last)

Friends of Bill W.  10:30a-11:30a • Days 2,3,4 • Lobby - 2nd Floor Balcony

Unico Complete ScheduleUnico Complete Schedule


